Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI

64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

97,76 USD

97,76 USD

98,80 USD

71,76 USD



